CIVIL CASE/SEIZURES
+8.00 per citation/precept/TRO
Includes Occupational License

DIVORCE CASES
+8.00 per citation/precept/TRO

ADOPTION & PATERNITY
+8.00 per citation/precept

PROTECTIVE ORDERS
AND $16.00 APPLICATION FEE

CHANGE OF NAME
Certificate of Name Change (DIVORCE ONLY)

PARENT CHILD RELATIONSHIP
& TERMINATION
+8.00 per citation/precept

CASE TRANSFER IN
Family
Civil

TAX CASE
+8.00 per citation

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

EXPUNCTIONS
$15.00 + per Agency Notification
NON-DISCLOSURE

SEVERED ACTION
+$1.00 per pages for copies
+$2.00 per certificattion

CIVIL

Cross-Action,Counterclaims
Intervention,Interpleader,or 3rd party
Petition, M/New Trial, M/Transfer

FAMILY

M/Contempt, M/Enforcement,M/Modify
M/Transfer, M/Child Support Review,
M/License Suspension, M/Revoke License
Notice of Application for Writ of W/H

$267.00
$275.00 (1)
$283.00 (2)
$272.00
$280.00 (1)
$288.00 (2)

$257.00

$257.00

$257.00

$10.00

$257.00

$105.00
$267.00
$207.00

$267.00
$269.00

$295.00

$267.00

$76.00

$71.00

MISC FEES

Citation

Precept

Subpoena

Restraining Order

Abstract Of Judgment

Injunction

Order of Sale

Capias

Writ of Execution

Writ Of Attachment

Writ of Sequestration

Citation by Publication

Letter Rogatory

Citation by Posting
+ $50.00 POSTING FEE

Certified Mail

Jury Demand
Writ of W/H for C/S

Citation-Sec of State

Record Search Fee

Bond Approval Fee

FAX FILING FEE
Incoming $3.00 + .50 per page
Outgoing $5.00 + $1.00 per page

SHERIFF'S FEES
Citations/Precepts
Writs

CASES W/ # OF PLTFF'S

11-25 ADD
26-100 ADD
101-500 ADD
501-1000 ADD
1001 + ADD

*** NOTES: THERE IS NO CHARGE FOR A CRIMINAL SUBPOENA IF THE ATTY IS APPOINTED.
A PARTY HAS 30 DAYS TO FILE A MOTION FOR A NEW TRIAL

$8.00

$8.00
$50.00
$30.00
$15.00
$12.00
$5.00

$4.00

$75.00
$150.00

$75.00
$100.00
$125.00
$150.00
$200.00



