CIVIL CASE/SEIZURES	\$267.00	MISC FEES	\$8.00
+8.00 per citation/precept/TRO	\$275.00 (1)	Citation	
Includes Occupational License	\$283.00 (2)	Precept	
		Subpoena	
DIVORCE CASES	\$272.00	Restraining Order	
+8.00 per citation/precept/TRO	\$280.00 (1)	Abstract Of Judgment	
	\$288.00 (2)	Injunction	
		Order of Sale	
ADOPTION & PATERNITY	\$257.00	Capias	
+8.00 per citation/precept		Writ of Execution	
	<b></b>	Writ Of Attachment	
PROTECTIVE ORDERS	\$257.00	Writ of Sequestration	
AND \$16.00 APPLICATION FEE		Citation by Publication	
0.14.105.05.114.55		Letter Rogatory	
CHANGE OF NAME	\$257.00	Citation by Posting	\$8.00
Certificate of Name Change (DIVORCE ONLY)	\$10.00	+ \$50.00 POSTING FEE	•
	<b>^</b>	Certified Mail	\$50.00
PARENT CHILD RELATIONSHIP	\$257.00		
& TERMINATION		Jury Demand	\$30.00
+8.00 per citation/precept			_
		Writ of W/H for C/S	\$15.00
CASE TRANSFER IN	<b>*</b>		•
Family	\$105.00	Citation-Sec of State	\$12.00
Civil	\$267.00		
TAY 0405	4007.00	Record Search Fee	\$5.00
TAX CASE	\$207.00		*
+8.00 per citation		Bond Approval Fee	\$4.00
FOREIGN JUDGMENT	\$267.00	EAVEILING EEE	
I OKLIGIN JUDGINLINI	φ207.00	FAX FILING FEE Incoming \$3.00 + .50 per page	
EXPUNCTIONS	\$269.00	Outgoing \$5.00 + \$1.00 per page	
\$15.00 + per Agency Notification	φ209.00	Odigoling \$5.00 + \$1.00 per page	
NON-DISCLOSURE	\$295.00	SHERIFF'S FEES	
NON-DISCLOSURE	Ψ293.00	Citations/Precepts	\$75.00
		Writs	
SEVERED ACTION	\$267.00	VVIIIS	\$150.00
+\$1.00 per pages for copies	\$207.00		
+\$2.00 per certificattion			
+\$2.00 per certification			
CIVIL	\$76.00		
Cross-Action,Counterclaims	Ψ10.00		
Intervention,Interpleader,or 3rd party			
Petition, M/New Trial, M/Transfer		CASES W/# OF PLTFF'S	
. Satisfy mirror that, mirror		STOLO WITTON I LINE	
FAMILY	\$71.00	11-25 ADD	\$75.00
M/Contempt,M/Enforcement,M/Modify	Ţ	26-100 ADD	\$100.00
M/Transfer, M/Child Support Review,		101-500 ADD	\$125.00
M/License Suspension, M/Revoke License		501-1000 ADD	\$150.00
Notice of Application for Writ of W/H		1001 + ADD	\$200.00
or approaction for falle of tall		1001 - 7100	Ψ200.00

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> NOTES: THERE IS NO CHARGE FOR A CRIMINAL SUBPOENA IF THE ATTY IS APPOINTED.

A PARTY HAS 30 DAYS TO FILE A MOTION FOR A NEW TRIAL